Bonnus

licence
CNEAC

Bonus

Bompas [participation

Cahors |Blagnac [Tarbes [Aussonne

10

Poussin Homme

Total |Verfeil

10

Chien

Dachka

Prénom

Nom

Le Méhauté |Mathis

Class

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Bonnus

licence
CNEAC

Bonus

Bompas [participation

Cahors |Blagnac [Tarbes [Aussonne

10

Poussin Femme

Total |Verfeil

10

Chien

Elvis

Prénom

Pauline

Nom
Filhol

Class

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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